10900000436

		·
(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	
(,,	,
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
•	,	
Cadillad Cadila	C - +15 +	af Chahua
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	or Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		ı
<u> </u>		

Office Use Only



700381829067

@ 11 20-1.71 -PE **E.T.

2 FF-1 - F112: 32

T. MATTHEWS MAR - 1 2022

COVER LETTER

DIVIS	ion or Corp	porations		
	Arfarr LLC			
SUBJECT: _		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
				,
The amplessed	ع معامات م	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mittad for filing	
Please return a	ill correspoi	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Richard R. Collins, II		
			Name of Person	
		Arfarr LLC		
			Firm/Company	
		2610 64th St SW		
			Address	
		Naples, FL 34105		
			City/State and Zip Code	
		johnny@barrancocpas.com		
			to be used for future annual report noti	fication)
For further inf	ormation co	oncerning this matter, please co	all:	
Richard R. Co	ollins, ll		850 232-9148 at ()	
-	Name of	Person	Area Code Daytim	e Telephone Number
Enclosed is a c	check for th	e following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Fil	ing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	ing Address		Street Address:	otion
Kcal	stration S	CCHOIL	Registration Se	CHOIL

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section

TO:

Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

22 FET 10 FH12: 32

Arfart LLC		
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Compa</u> (A Florida Limited I.	ny as it now appears on our records.) .iability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number L09000080438	were filed on 8/19/2009	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabi	ility company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil	lity Company," the designation "LLC" of	or the abbreviation "L.L.C,"
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office a agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent:	address on our records, <u>enter th</u>	e name of the new registere
Name of New Registered Agent.		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	
	City Flor	ida Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	•	,
Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete	performance of my duties, and	

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person_being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Martin R Kaczmarek	26600 Amhearst Cir 102	
		Beachwood, OH 44122	■Remove
AMBR	Richard R. Collins, II	2610 64th St SW	= Add
		Naples, FL 34105	□Remove
			□Change
			DAdd
			□Remove
			□Change
			□ Add
			□Remove
			□Change
		 	
			□Remove
		.	Change
		 	\ \tag Add
			Remove
			□Change

	i, II upon withdrawal from the Company. At January 1, 2022, Richard R. Collins, II was the sole member
and ma	unager of Arfarr, LLC.
	
	
-	
n effective d te: If the o	te, if other than the date of filing:
ecord speci is filed.	ifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the
	ary 12
ted <u>Februa</u> نر:	

Filing Fee: \$25.00